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Tuesday   7:30 pm Lanes 1 - 16Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 10 13 2 B DETERMINED 86 58 609 73 37412 32912 758 2060 835 2291
2 9 12 Blind Melons 84 60 625 58 36938 33452 697 1979 758 2159
3 3 2 Midstate 82 62 624 58 37089 34110 745 2093 804 2260
4 12 10 The Westsiders 80 64 603 77 36827 33128 700 1975 761 2173
5 5 16 Team Alias 78 66 511 160 36610 28636 638 1801 795 2204
6 8 4 Midstate II 76 68 576 100 36608 31115 658 1848 762 2180
7 7 14 3 Putz 75 69 547 128 37225 29584 690 1931 822 2327
8 16 8 Roc House 75 69 604 76 36560 33461 706 2013 766 2151
9 15 3 Monument Park 73 71 569 107 37031 30821 690 1852 815 2227

10 13 7 Cutaia Tile 70 74 606 75 36621 32334 703 2004 781 2241
11 4 9 Sea Breeze Bowl 69 75 627 55 36650 33620 720 2033 794 2207
12 6 1 Woosh's Whackers 67 77 632 51 36842 34043 760 2159 824 2351
13 14 11 Jesse's Laddies 64 80 499 170 36308 26958 618 1686 787 2205
14 11 5 Howell Da Raiders Do? 63 81 582 96 36628 31249 681 1913 789 2204
15 2 6 Ryan's Renegades 58 86 569 107 36262 30949 661 1869 761 2202
16 1 15 G Bills 52 92 488 180 35891 27665 603 1709 765 2138

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Howell Da Raiders Do 712 643 660 2015 0 <---> Cutaia Tile 733 744 764 2241 8
3-4 Ryan's Renegades 691 672 710 2073 6 <---> G Bills 651 658 736 2045 2
5-6 2 B DETERMINED 728 782 665 2175 4 <---> Blind Melons 738 644 678 2060 4
7-8 The Westsiders 686 671 674 2031 2 <---> Midstate 639 804 686 2129 6

9-10 Team Alias 759 657 583 1999 4 <---> Midstate II 658 646 706 2010 4
11-12 3 Putz 728 822 777 2327 7 <---> Sea Breeze Bowl 728 762 717 2207 1
13-14 Woosh's Whackers 668 667 681 2016 0 <---> Roc House 680 693 699 2072 8
15-16 Monument Park 693 681 694 2068 8 <---> Jesse's Laddies 642 674 676 1992 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today  15-  6   2-  9  16-  1  14-  4  12- 13   5- 10   7- 11   3-  8
Next Week  14-  8  13-  7  12-  4   6-  1  16-  9   3- 11   2-  5  10- 15

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 741 Midstate 707 2 B DETERMINED 704 Sea Breeze Bowl
Scratch Series 2033 Sea Breeze Bowl 2004 Cutaia Tile 1950 2 B DETERMINED

Handicap Game 822 3 Putz 804 Midstate 782 2 B DETERMINED
Handicap Series 2327 3 Putz 2241 Cutaia Tile 2207 Sea Breeze Bowl

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
278 Neal Argento 751 Neal Argento 315 Claiborn Kuhn 850 Jeff Robinson
268 Leon Penazek 742 Leon Penazek 302 Dan Camelio Sr 798 Ben Smeaton
258 Bob Oster 717 Ben Smeaton 300 Jeff Robinson 791 Bryan Wiggins
257 Ben Smeaton 699 Bob Oster 290 Troy Berbert 781 Leon Penazek
257 Dan Camelio Sr 698 Dan Camelio Jr 285 Neal Argento 772 Neal Argento
257 Ryan Martin

Individual High Averages
231.33 Bob Oster 224.90 Michael Palozzi 224.86 Neal Argento 223.81 Ron DiMartino 221.36 Dan Camelio Jr

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 760 Woosh's Whackers 758 2 B DETERMINED 745 Midstate
Scratch Series 2159 Woosh's Whackers 2093 Midstate 2060 2 B DETERMINED

Handicap Game 835 2 B DETERMINED 824 Woosh's Whackers 822 3 Putz
Handicap Series 2351 Woosh's Whackers 2327 3 Putz 2291 2 B DETERMINED
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Season High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game 299 Michael Palozzi 290 Ron DiMartino 289 Bob Oster
289 Lee Eder

Scratch Series 803 Michael Palozzi 794 Bob Oster 772 Ron DiMartino
Handicap Game 323 Chris Luciano Jr 310 Jessie Walls 307 Michael Palozzi
Handicap Series 850 Jeff Robinson 850 Chris Luciano Jr 849 Frank Vaccaro

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Woosh's Whackers

30 R Michael Palozzi 224 5 10795 48 680 628 215 183 249 647 659
78 Chris Luciano Jr 196 30 10584 54 645 587 206 201 170 577 667
44 R Jim Wollschleger 212 16 10820 51 682 627 0 0

2 - Midstate
64 R Dan Camelio Sr 182 43 8195 45 589 540 168 257 191 616 751
31 R Ron DiMartino 223 6 9400 42 680 634 0 0
65 R A.J. Hanaburgh 219 9 9210 42 690 644 172 228 226 626 653
47 R Dan Camelio Jr 221 8 7305 33 687 650 236 256 206 698 725

3 - Monument Park
85 R Adam Porcelli 186 39 10093 54 566 508 215 173 193 581 698
88 R Frank Vaccaro 206 21 11150 54 649 591 203 224 239 666 732
86 R Rich Porcelli 177 47 9578 54 568 510 168 177 155 500 638

4 - Midstate II
39 R Ed Turpyn 179 45 9684 54 576 518 169 157 180 506 641
43 R Bob Camelio Sr 198 28 10115 51 631 576 182 191 214 587 671
42 R Bill Schmid 199 27 8963 45 637 588 0 0

5 - Howell Da Raiders Do?
95 L Marc Firnstein 160 63 7223 45 505 456 193 156 186 535 724

5 R Steve Howell 213 15 9588 45 684 635 225 193 180 598 640
21 R Chris Howell 209 18 10051 48 659 607 a199 a199 a199 597 651

6 - Ryan's Renegades
91 L Pat O'Kane 188 37 9622 51 584 529 206 160 196 562 673
75 R Ken Martin 175 49 8972 51 532 477 186 187 150 523 667
76 R Ryan Martin 206 21 9928 48 629 577 192 218 257 667 733

7 - Cutaia Tile
57 R Neal Argento 224 5 9444 42 681 635 225 248 278 751 772
14 Ben Smeaton 202 25 10925 54 646 588 257 244 216 717 798

3 R Ange Cutaia Sr 180 45 9217 51 557 502 172 173 191 536 671
8 - Roc House

22 R Anthony DiLullo III 187 38 5056 27 584 553 0 0
77 R Mark McClain 206 21 6199 30 632 598 215 203 205 623 686
18 R Tony DiLullo Jr 211 17 11411 54 673 615 195 207 213 615 666
17 R Tim Teeples 221 8 7958 36 700 660 223 236 234 693 720

9 - Sea Breeze Bowl
70 R Dave Miller 201 26 9066 45 630 581 222 254 169 645 726
11 R Leon Penazek 217 11 11098 51 674 619 236 238 268 742 781
33 R Steve Horton 209 18 11313 54 657 599 212 212 222 646 700

10 - The Westsiders
46 R Paul LeFrois Jr 209 18 8162 39 658 615 198 223 192 613 667
62 R Marv Andrews 190 36 9699 51 615 560 225 209 202 636 747
63 R John Hammerle 204 23 10407 51 663 608 186 162 203 551 617

11 - Jesse's Laddies
90 R Lucy 138 82 7457 54 466 408 141 108 145 394 640
97 L Mark Schaeffer 165 58 7429 45 539 490 159 173 168 500 677
36 R Jessie Walls 196 30 10635 54 594 536 172 223 193 588 675
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

12 - Blind Melons
9 R Ange Cutaia Jr 200 27 10238 51 616 561 216 193 216 625 706

87 R Lee Eder 214 14 10302 48 663 611 248 183 224 655 697
58 R Mickey Parker 211 17 11397 54 687 629 216 210 180 606 657

13 - 2 B DETERMINED
72 R Nick Surace 211 17 11432 54 652 594 179 223 232 634 685
53 R Bryan Wiggins 167 56 9045 54 531 473 225 226 166 617 791
50 R Bob Oster 231 0 11798 51 730 675 249 258 192 699 699

14 - 3 Putz
12 Jeff Robinson 165 58 8949 54 513 455 201 227 239 667 850

4 R Phil Voorhees 192 34 10412 54 589 531 211 209 225 645 750
1 R Troy Berbert 190 36 7995 42 600 554 184 254 181 619 727

15 - G Bills
89 R Jim Gilbert 142 79 4276 30 443 409 144 137 184 465 705
19 R Al Lanni 168 55 4558 27 512 481 158 184 180 522 687
10 R Charles Gates Jr 178 46 9632 54 571 513 168 156 191 515 653

16 - Team Alias
8 R Tee J 154 68 7894 51 476 421 141 139 124 404 602

69 R Alex Terrero 190 36 8579 45 589 540 202 189 150 541 646
23 Claiborn Kuhn 167 56 4024 24 512 484 256 169 149 574 751

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z    Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

29 Karl 160 63 0 0 0 0
7 Andy Baggesen 227 2 5451 24 705 677 0 0

38 Nicholas Cutaia 92 124 276 3 282 275 0 0
2 Albert D'Ambrosia 205 22 3089 15 619 600 191 227 206 624 690

35 Jeff Dewar bk229 0 595 3 599 592 0 0
16 James Englert 186 39 3354 18 573 551 0 0
20 Mike Feola bk232 0 1139 6 571 561 0 0
55 Isaiah Ferrer bk133 87 0 0 0 0
25 Charlie Gfeller bk205 22 580 3 584 577 0 0
28 Karl Gielenfeldt 177 47 533 3 535 528 0 0
32 Andrew Grann bk187 38 526 3 530 523 0 0
27 Rich Ignizio bk213 15 551 3 553 546 0 0

6 Rick Jewell Sr 211 17 6976 33 656 619 0 0
26 Kevin Martin 174 50 1573 9 527 514 0 0
15 Jose Morales 194 32 7567 39 623 580 0 0
34 Justin Mundell bk182 43 348 2 527 521 0 0
13 Jared Rhoads bk195 31 999 6 504 494 0 0
37 R Anthony Salamone bk217 11 1454 8 548 536 0 0
24 Hilary Teeples 191 35 1725 9 579 566 0 0
41 Robb Turpyn bk202 25 623 3 625 618 209 200 214 623 698
40 Brandon Voss bk159 63 493 3 497 490 0 0
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